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P/N ADAPTER MODE ADAPTER COLOR
MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1| MULTIMODE, OM1 BEIGE
MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1 | MULTIMODE, OM3 AQUA
MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1 | MULTIMODE, OM4 MAGENTA
MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1 | SINGLEMODE, OS2 BLUE
MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1 | SINGLEMODE, OS2 GREEN

SC DUPLEX ADAPTERS
*SEE CHART*
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INITIAL RELEASE
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(P/N: MTP-ADPT)

US CONEC MTP ADAPTER /

TITLE

12 FIBER MTP CASSETTE WITH 6
DUPLEXSCTO 1 MTP (MALE)
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FIBEROPTICLINK

RLH Industries, Inc.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SIZE DWG NO.
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AD-120

SCALE WEIGHT

1:2

SHEET

1 of 1

3

2




